Cobra Den Shower head square 152mm white face plate
Range: Den
Description: Dimensions: 152 X 152MM Lasting chrome finish Relaxing classic spray
Fresh white face plate Made from durable ABS. Limescale rub-clean nozzles
Product Code: 076DEN-SQ-152
ERP Code: FSWHR1DN-0GT01
Barcode: 6002194050087
Product
Features:
Cobra TeamAssist, 5 Year Warranty, New Shower
Dimensions: (l) 300mm x (w) 270mm x (h) 40mm
Package Weight: 0.52
Product Images
Flow Chart
MOT
5 Year Warranty Cobra TeamAssist